
SCOE Campus Placement - Batch 2021 & 2022  

Sr.No. Name Month Course  Department Batch Company Name Package 

1 Rahul Wagh  Aug-21 Diploma Mechanical 2021 Potain India Pvt Ltd 2.56 LPA 

2 Pankaj Dhormare  Aug-21 BE Mechanical 2021 Priya Auto components 2.16 LPA 

3 Rutuja Kale Sep-21 BE IT 2022 TCS 3.37 LPA 

4 Kamlesh Borate  Oct-21 Diploma Mechanical 2021 Sandvik 1.32 LPA 

5 Rushikesh Sutar Oct-21 Diploma Mechanical 2021 Sandvik 1.32 LPA 

6 Ganesh Modake Oct-21 BE Mechanical 2021 Cagpemini 3.5 LPA 

7 Sachin Singh Oct-21 BE Computer 2021 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

8 Prashant Jotkar 26th Nov-21 BE Mechanical 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

9 Jinal Bhakare 26th Nov-21 BE Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

10 Omkar Kulkarni 26th Nov-21 BE Mechanical 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

11 Sandeep Yadav 1st Dec-21 BE Mechanical 2021 Tata Technologies 4.5 LPA 

12 Sourabh Khatal 1st Dec-21 BE Mechanical 2021 Tata Technologies 4.5 LPA 

13 Romy Parkhe Dec-21 BE Mechanical 2021 Infosys 5.5 LPA 

14 Gaurav Bandpatte  1st Dec-21 BE Mechanical 2021 Federal Bank 5.7 LPA 

15 Prasad Doke 7th Dec-21 BE Mechanical 2021 Netshape Engineering 3.1 LPA 

16 Swati Adamane  5th Dec-21 BE Computer 2022 Lirik 5 LPA 

17 Vaibhav Patil 8th Dec-21 BE Civil 2022 Intellipaat 9 LPA 

18 Amardeep Honmane 28th Dec-21 BE Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

19 Surya Desigar 28th Dec-21 BE IT 2022 Virtusa 4.5 LPA 

20 Ashish Waghumbare 7th Jan-22 BE Mechanical 2021 Cascade India 1.44 LPA 

21 Jinal Bhakare 19th Jan-22 BE Computer 2022 Hexaware 4 LPA 

22 Priyanka Yadav 24th Jan-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

23 Aman Vishwakarma 24th Jan-22 BE E&TC 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

24 Arman Kalawant 24th Jan-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

25 Abhijeet Thakar 24th Jan-22 BE Mechanical 2022 Tata Technologies 2.28 LPA 

26 Sakshi Gaikwad 25th Jan-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

27 Rinkal Gohil 27th Jan-22 BE Computer 2022 Atos Syntel 3.4 LPA 

28 Vishwas Raut 31st Jan-22 BE Mechanical 2022 Tetrapack 3.22 LPA 

29 Vaibhav Wagh 10th Feb-22 BE Mechanical 2022 Pentagon 3 LPA 

30 Prasad Bhalsure 10th Feb-22 BE Mechanical 2022 Pentagon 3 LPA 

31 Viraj Jabare 10th Feb-22 BE Computer 2022 Pentagon 3 LPA 

32 Sumit Kajbaje 28th Feb-22 BE Computer 2022 Srijan Technologies 3.5 LPA 

33 Yogendra Shimlikar 6th Mar-22 BE Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA 

34 Sandesh Sarode 6th Mar-22 BE Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA 

35 Shivani Gaikwad 6th Mar-22 BE Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA 

36 Pranjal Shinde 6th Mar-22 BE Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA 

37 Pratik anil ohol 6th Mar-22 BE Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA 

38 Aniket Nawale 8th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Hubcity software 2.4 LPA 

39 Rohit Pandit 8th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Hubcity software 2.4 LPA 

40 Nutan Bhujbal 8th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Hubcity software 2.4 LPA 

41 Jagruti Bhor 8th Mar-22 MCA MCA 2022 Hubcity software 2.4 LPA 

42 Neha Kad 15th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Rockwell Automation 1.8 LPA 

43 Rinkal Gohil 22nd Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

44 Rutuja Kale 22nd Mar-22 BE IT 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 
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45 Sarika Bendbhar 22nd Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

46 Omkar Gample 22nd Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

47 Aditya Jagtap 22nd Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

48 Akshata Kudale 22nd Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

49 Hanuman Solanke 22nd Mar-22 BE Mechanical 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

50 Aman Vishwakarma 22nd Mar-22 BE E&TC 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

51 Shweta Awale 23rd Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

52 Aniket Nawale 23rd Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

53 Sakshi Gaikwad 26th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

54 Akshata Dilip Bodkhe 26th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

55 Neha Rathod 26th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

56 Rohit Rajendra Pandit 26th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

57 Vaishnavi Ingle 26th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

58 Abhishek  Sharma 26th Mar-22 MCA MCA 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

59 Ashutosh Gadhave 26th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

60 Prachit Phansalkar 26th Mar-22 BE IT 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

61 Pranjal Parge 26th Mar-22 BE Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

62 Vijay Tambare 26th Mar-22 MCA MCA 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

63 Neha Tambekar 26th Mar-22 BE Mechanical 2020 Mobiloitte 3 LPA 

64 Shubham Kumbhar 4th Apr-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

65 Ashutosh Gadhave 21st Apr-22 BE Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

66 Shaquib Ansari  21st Apr-22 BE IT 2022 Atos Syntel 3.4 LPA 

67 Omkar Ghodke 21st Apr-22 BE Mechanical 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

68 Suyash Gulig  21st Apr-22 BE Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

69 Snehal Patil  21st Apr-22 BE IT 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

70 Sahil Kamble 21st Apr-22 BE Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

71 Vaishnavi Budruk 4th May-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

72 Pushkar Badgujar  5th May-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

73 Neha Kad 4th May-22 BE Computer 2022 Wipro 3.6 LPA 

74 Sumit Kajbaje 6th May-22 BE Computer 2022 Infor 6 LPA 

75 Amisha Narkhede 13th Apr-22 BE Computer 2022 ITC Infotech 4.25 LPA 

76 Ashutosh Gadhave 21st Apr-22 BE Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

77 Shaquib Ansari  21st Apr-22 BE IT 2022 Atos Syntel 3.4 LPA 

78 Omkar Ghodke 21st Apr-22 BE Mechanical 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

79 Suyash Gulig  21st Apr-22 BE Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

80 Snehal Patil  21st Apr-22 BE IT 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA 

81 Sahil Kamble 21st Apr-22 BE Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA 

82 Vaishnavi Budruk 4th May-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

83 Pushkar Badgujar  5th May-22 BE Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA 

84 Neha Kad 4th May-22 BE Computer 2022 Wipro 3.6 LPA 

85 Sumit Kajbaje 6th May-22 BE Computer 2022 Infor 6 LPA 

86 Ronit Loke 16th May-22 BE Computer 2022 Merkle Sokrati 4.6 LPA 

87 Roshan Thorat 30th May-22 BE Mechanical 2022 Hyosung 4.12 LPA 

 


